
2023 Seton Tennis Schedule
Date Opponent Time Varsity JVA JVB

Tuesday 8/8/23 Oak Hills High School 10:00 am Home

Wednesday 8/9/23 Talawanda High School 10:00 am Away Home

Saturday 8/12/23 Oak Hills High School 10:00 am Home Away

Monday 8/14/23 Loveland High School 3:30 pm Away

Tuesday 8/15/23 Mount Notre Dame High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Thursday 8/17/23 Ursuline Academy 4:00 pm Home

Friday 8/18/23 Seven Hills School 4:00 pm Home Away Away

Monday 8/21/23 Mariemont High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Tuesday 8/22/23 Ursuline Academy 4:00 pm Home Away

Wednesday 8/23/23 Canceled - Lakota West High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Thursday 8/24/23 Rescheduled - Mercy-McAuley High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Monday 8/28/23 Mason High School 4:00 pm Home

Monday 8/28/23 St. Ursula Academy 4:00 pm Away

Tuesday 8/29/23 Mount Notre Dame High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Wednesday 8/30/23 Anderson High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Wednesday 8/30/23 McNicholas High School 4:00 pm Away

Thursday 8/31/23 St. Ursula Academy 4:00 pm Away Home

Thursday 8/31/23 McNicholas High School 4:00 pm Away

Tuesday 9/5/23 Madeira High School 4:00 pm Home

Tuesday 9/5/23 Wyoming High School 4:00 pm Away

Wednesday 9/6/23 Walnut Hills High School 4:00 pm Away Away

Thursday 9/7/23 Mercy McAuley High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Saturday 9/9/23 Mercy McAuley High School 10:00 am Home

Monday 9/11/23 Harrison High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Wednesday 9/13/23 Mercy McAuley High School 4:00 pm Away

Wednesday 9/13/23 Sycamore High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Friday 9/15/23 Summit Country Day School 4:00 pm Home

Friday 9/15/23 Ursuline Academy 4:00 pm Away

Monday 9/18/23 Ross High School 4:00 pm Home Away

Tuesday 9/19/23 St. Ursula Academy 4:00 pm Home

Wednesday 9/20/23 Loveland High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Wednesday 9/20/23 Mount Notre Dame 4:00 pm Away

Thursday 9/21/23 Ursuline 4:00 pm Away

Saturday 9/23/23 Varsity Coaches Classic 8:00 am TBD TBD

Monday 9/25/23 Summit Country Day 4:00 pm Away

Monday 9/25/23 Indian Hill 4:00 pm Home

Tuesday 9/26/23 Turpin High School 4:00 pm Away Home

Wednesday 9/27/23 Kings High School 4:00 pm Away Home



Thursday 9/28/23 Ursuline B
**Senior Night**

4:00 pm Home Away

Saturday 9/30/23 JV Coaches Classic 8:00 am TBD


